BID ADDENDUM #1

IFB 2023-282
HORSE STALL BARN

FAILURE TO RETURN THIS BID ADDENDUM IN ACCORDANCE WITH INSTRUCTIONS MAY
SUBJECT YOUR BID TO REJECTION

ADDENDUM # 1

1. Bid due date changed from 3:00 pm on July 13, 2023 to 3:00 pm on July 27, 2023
2. Project completion date changed from September 20, 2023 to November 15, 2023

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Return one properly executed copy of this Addendum with bid response or prior to Bid
Opening Date/Time listed above.

2. Check ONE of the following options:

O Bid has not been mailed. Any changes resulting from this Addendum #1 are included
in our bid.

O Bid has already been mailed. No changed resulted from this Addendum #1.

O Bid has already been mailed. Changed resulting from this Addendum #1 are as follows.

Execute Addendum:

Bidder:

Authorized Signature:

Name & Title (Print/Typed):

Date:




